
CLASS OF 2020
DIGITAL MEDIA PRODUCTIONS

Ali, Mohamed O.
Ali, Sabrina O.
§ Asencio-Giron, John A.
Baker, Patrik K.
§ Bradford, Maraka S.
Castillo, Kelaiah L.
Collazo, Nemo R.
Corona, Amedeo T.
Corona, Eban B.
Cusick, Ethan O.
Dawan-Fluker, Nevaeh K.
Do, Xuan N.
Fogarty, Elliot J.
* Graul, Michal R.
* Herrera, Andres S.
Hiebert, Christian A.

Hirenko, Daniella
+ Iraheta Romero, Gabriela A.
Jorgenson, Hunter J.
Keys, Sawyer J.
Lopez Arzate, Anthony J.
Lopez-Salinas, Jonathan
Martinez-Vazquez, Denys
+ Panfilova, Liubov V.
Pfenning, Sydney R.
Price-Blaze, Solomon O.
Reimer, Maximus A.
Rick, Neo L.
Torres-Celis, Brandon J.
* Tuz-Uxul, Gelsi J.
Wong, Emily N.

ELECTRIC
Becker, Shane D. ♦ Auto
Bjork, Sebastian C.
Carrasco-Perez, Karina
Cosgriffe, Cyrus L.
Cox, Avraham Y.
~ Dixson, Aubrianna R.
Gonzalez Gonzalez, Jose A.
Gutierrez, Juan R.
Hutchins, Natalie I.
Irons, Mariah M.
Kotey, Emmanuel

Kyes, Simone Q.
Lehn, Elijah H.
Meephun, Latthapol ♦ Arch.
Morales-Montes, Jacob O.
Nguyen, Jonathan T.
Torres-Garcia, Kevin
Walters, Mattias W.
Washington, Myles E.
Yeaglin, Shanti A.
* § Zimmerman, Enzo A.

MANUFACTURING
§ Benesh, Seth W.
Cottrell, Holli L.
Hardy, Akira N.
§ Lloyd-Jones, Ian J.

§ Teeter, Jakob J.
§ Tobey, Ethan P.
* White, Eppifanio J.

RADIO BROADCASTING
Caesar, Miles A.
Cittadini, Samuel S.
Crawford, Cobee C.
Crimin, Lucas I.
Duncan, Alyssa R.
Grimes, Peter M.

Keaney, Vicente B.
§ Knight, Hunter T.
Lacey, Destinii M.
Maresh, Schuylar J.
Menten, Cole X.
§ Tlehhema, Kinji A.

CLASS OF 2020
HEALTH SERVICES

Abdirahman, Nesrein M.
Acuay, Desmond B.
* Aguado-Chavez, Eimy D.
Anderson, Kalaundra A.
Bailey, Maddisyn M.
* Bleu, Ida S.
Bradley, Jordan E.
Charleston, Lanai C.
Chhoeung, Allyssa C.
Chipen, Roserina R.
Coffey-Bermoy, Zain M.
Cook, Jane B.
§ Curley O’Malley, Hazel H.
Davis, Anayah K.
Evans, Jalyiah
Felix-Simon, Aracely
* Fisher, Michelle C.
Fosso, Remy G.
Frison, Alexandra R.
Frye, Kieara
Gilay, Mariam K.
* Graham, Chloe E.
Hakala, Eden M.
Hernandez-Leyva, Aaron M.
Hussein, Halima A.
* Interian Chimas, Enrique A.
Jackson, Jada M.
Jolly, Colossian
~ § Lam, Toan A.
* Le, Irene P.
Lemus Alegria, Angelli Alejandra
Lopez, Jonatan A.
Macias, Mya O.

Maciel-Cadena, Priscila L.
Matusch-Hutchcroft, Mystery A.
Mendizabal, Stephanie A.
Milian-Chacon, Kiara
§ Miller, Sophia B.
Mohamad, Asma
* ~ Nguyen, Kyle A.
* ~ Nguyen, Marcy L.
* ~ Nguyen, Phi H.
* Ortiz-Lopez, Coral
* Page, Mason J.
* ~ Pham, Celena T.
* Pham, Kellianne T.
* ~ § Pham, Tiana T.
Rivera, Judith R.
Roberts, Sarah E.
Russell-Turner, Zhani L.
Siquina-Chojolan, Diego M.
Sly-Davis, Jericho L.
Tooson, Lorasia J.
Torregano, Ayianna J.
* + Torres-Hernandez, Bryan J.
* ~ Truong, Tina T.
§ Vang, Isabelle
Velazquez Anicua, Paola
* ~ Vo, Anh V.
Walker, Samara N.
Watson, Aislin H.
Webber, Trinity E.
* ~ § Wong, Kelley
Yoakum, Ajae S.
Zacarias-Hernandez, Jacquelyn

FOREIGN EXCHANGE STUDENTS
Beer, Pia. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Austria 
Hagug, Makram . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Israel
Hussain, Zedan. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Norway
Marta Bejar, Alonso. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Spain
Silva Apelit, Ana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Brazil

* �National Technical Honor Society: Seniors who have completed community service 
hours and maintained a 3.25 GPA or above from sophomore through senior year in 
their Career Technical Education Class(es).

+ Seniors that have earned the Oregon Seal of Biliteracy 

~ National Honor Society

♦ Double Major

§ Portland Community College Dual Credit
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PROGRAM

PROCESSIONAL
“Pomp and Circumstance”

NATIONAL ANTHEM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Kimanh Nguyen
	 Class of 2021

WELCOME . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Curtis Ray Wilson Jr.
	 Principal

VALEDICTORIANS

Bradford, Maraka S.
Curley O’Malley, Hazel H.  
Dailey, Andrew W. 
Dixson, Aubrianna R. 
Jones, Eliza M. 

Kyes, Simone Q.
Malynowski, Kaily A.
Montoya-Garcia, Alexis
Nguyen, Marcy L.
Pham, Celena T.

Pham, Tiana T.
Prigodin, Daniel
Russell, Zane S.
Schramm, Keiyu T.
Truong, Tina T.

RECOGNITION OF SCHOLARSHIPS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Tonya Mjelde
	 Vice Principal

SENIOR VIDEO . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Produced by the Senior Video Production Class 
	 Class of 2020

HIGHEST HONORS - 3.8–4.0 GPA
Ali, Geedi A.
Asencio-Giron, John A.
Becker, Shane D.
Bjork, Sebastian C.
Bleu, Ida S.
Bradford, Maraka S.
Crawford, Cobee C.
Curley O’Malley, Hazel H.
Dailey, Andrew W.
Dixson, Aubrianna R.
Failing, Cole E.
Fogarty, Elliot J.
Gianopoulos, JoeAnne A.
Gutierrez, Juan R..
Jimenez, Nathaly E.
Jones, Eliza M.
Kirkpatrick, Henry M.
Kyes, Simone Q.

Lam, Toan A.
Malynowski, Kaily A.
Miller, Sophia B.
Montoya-Garcia, Alexis
Nguyen, Marcy L.
Nguyen, Phi H.
Pham, Celena T.
Pham, Tiana T.
Prigodin, Daniel
Rianda, Gianluca D.
Roberts, Sarah E.
Russell, Zane S.
Schramm, Keiyu T.
Truong, Tina T.
Vo, Anh V.
Williams, Micah J.
Wong, Kelley
Zimmerman, Enzo A.

HIGH HONORS - 3.5–3.79 GPA
Acuay, Desmond B.
Aguado-Chavez, Eimy D.
Baker, Patrik K.
Berry, Miles A.
Cedillo-Nielsen, Foxx S.
Chhoeung, Allyssa C.
Collazo, Nemo R.
Cook, Jane B.
Corona, Amedeo T.
Corona, Eban B.
Do, Xuan N.
Fosso, Remy G.
Frison, Alexandra R.
Graham, Chloe E.
Grimes, Peter M.
Hakala, Eden M.	

Hiebert, Christian A.
Hirenko, Daniella
Interian Chimas, Enrique A.
Iraheta Romero, Gabriela A.
Irons, Mariah M.
Keys, Sawyer J.
§ Leake, Sawyer C.
McLaughlin, William A.
McMahan, Ethan J.
Nguyen, Kyle A.
Reimer, Maximus A.
Tooson, Lorasia J.
Tuz-Uxul, Gelsi J.
Vang, Isabelle
Webber, Trinity E.
Wolcott-Cushman, Aidan F.

HONORS - 3.0–3.49 GPA
Anderson, Kalaundra A.
Anthony, John P.
Bailey, Maddisyn M.
Bradley, Jordan E.
Chavez-Naylor, Francisco E.
Cusick, Ethan O.
Dawan-Fluker, Nevaeh K.
Felix-Simon, Aracely
Fisher, Michelle C.
Garcia-Ferrusca, Erika
Gianopoulos, Thomas R.
Gilay, Mariam K.
Graul, Michal R.
Harris, Willie F. JR.
Haussler, Colin
Herrera, Andres S.
Hofelt, Carsan J.
Hutchins, Natalie I.
Jackson, Jada M.

Javier-Vallejo, Lupita I.
Jorgenson, Hunter J.
Juan Jose, Yoni
Julson, Connor V.
Lawrence, Tristian M.
Le, Irene P.
Lehn, Elijah H.
Luo, May
Macias, Mya O.
Maciel-Cadena, Priscila L.
Maresh, Schuylar J.
Matusch-Hutchcroft, Mystery A.
Meephun, Latthapol
Mendizabal, Stephanie A.
Mohamad, Asma
Nguyen, Jonathan T.
Page, Mason J.
Pfenning, Sydney R.
Price-Blaze, Solomon O.

HONORS - 3.0–3.49 GPA (cont.) 
Pruitt, Andrew L.
Rangel-Leon, Gabriela A.
Rivera, Judith R.
Sosa-Martinez, Dinah L.
Spella, Nino J.
Thomas, La’Mareontae S.
Tlehhema, Kinji A.

Tobey, Ethan P.
Torres-Celis, Brandon J.
Torres-Hernandez, Bryan J.
Walker, Samara N.
Walters, Mattias W.
White, Eppifanio J.

CLASS OF 2020 
BENSON HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATES

Andres-Andres, Francisco
Ayala Hernandez, Alfredo
Brown, Kai R.
Duong, Thuy Tran
Emerson, Jabreel H.
Garcia-Ferrusca, Erika 

Goodwin, Benjamin M. 
Lindo-Garcia, Yescia Y.
* § Malynowski, Kaily A. ♦ Arch.
Miranda Garcia, Andres
Sanders, Derek
Sloan, Rahsaan

AUTOMOTIVE
Ali, Geedi A.
Becker, Shane D.
Berry, Miles A.
Bojorquez Perera, Kenny S.
Cedillo-Nielsen, Foxx S.
Cha, Noah
Chavez-Naylor, Francisco E.
Coleman, William
Davis, Gavin E.
Donis, Elijah J.
ElShebib, Vilyam
Etherly, Ja’Mari X.
Galindo-Lopez, Melvin
Gianopoulos, JoeAnne A.
Goforth, Jacqueline E.
Harris, Willie F. JR
Herring, Cameron
Huynh, Cavan F.

Javier-Vallejo, Lupita I.
Jimenez-Cabrera, Luis Felipe
Juan Jose, Yoni
Julson, Connor V.
Lamvik, Domanic M.
Lopez-Vargas, Angel B.
Lukeji, Evan M.
Lundin, Christopher J.
Mendez-Mendoza, Armando
* § Montoya-Garcia, Alexis
Moser, David A.
Rianda, Gianluca D.
Salazar-Carmona, Juan Pablo
Sanchez-Barrios, Ulyses
Tietsort, Miles J.
Torres-Celis, Brandon J.
Uding, Lucy E.
Williams, Micah J.

COMPUTER ENGINEERING
* Anthony, Catherine G.
* Anthony, John P.
Braun, Caedmon A.
Cameron, Iyan D.
Dailey, Andrew W.
Harrison, Indigo A.
Harrison, Tolkien J.
Hofelt, Carsan J.
+ § Jimenez, Nathaly E.

* § Jones, Eliza M.
Laulile, Tupeh S.
Leake, Sawyer C.
* § McLaughlin, William A.
Pruitt, Andrew L.
Russell, Zane S.
+ § Schramm, Keiyu T.
§ Wolcott-Cushman, Aidan F.

CONSTRUCTION
§ Cunningham, Jerry R. JR
* Failing, Cole E.
Gianopoulos, Thomas R.
* Haussler, Colin
Kirkpatrick, Henry M.
Lawrence, Tristian M. ♦ Arch.
Luo, May
§ McMahan, Ethan J. ♦ Arch.
Melville, Jacob W. ♦ Arch.

Minko, Patrick T.
Nelson, Evan M.
§ Prigodin, Daniel ♦ Arch.
* § Rangel-Leon, Gabriela A. ♦ Arch.
* § Russell, Zane S.
Sosa-Martinez, Dinah L.
Spella, Nino J.
Thomas, La’Mareontae S.



BENSON POLYTECHNIC HIGH SCHOOL
CLASS OF 2020 – SCHOLARSHIPS & AWARDS 

A.J. Drexel Scholarship; The Drexel Grant 
Enzo Zimmerman 

PSU Diversity Enrichment Scholarship – full tuition paid for 5 years
Michelle Fisher

GANAS Scholarship ($3,000) 
Frances L. Morrison Scholarship ($1,011) 

Four Years Free at PSU
Stephanie Mendizabal 

Full Tuition paid for Academic and Athletic Scholarship to the University of Montana 
Bria Dixson

Out of state award $4,000; university scholarship $12,000 
Mattias Walters

Iverson Scholarship
Willie Harris 

Simon Benson Scholarship
Maraka Bradford   

Hazel Curley O’Malley 
Eliot Fogarty                                                        

Alexis Montoya-Garcia
Tiana Pham                                      
Zane Russell
Kelley Wong  

Holm Scholarship
Lupita Javier-Villejo

Lorasia Tooson

School Board
Kalaundra Anderson

Woodbury Scholarship
Pricilla Maciela 

Piacentini
Hazel Curley 

Morrison
Stephanie Mendizabal
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McDowell
Gelsi Tuz-Uxul

James Scholarship 
John Ascensio

Ali Geedi
Isabelle Vang 

Dey Memorial Scholarship
Gaby Irahete-Tomero

Benson Alumni
John Anthony

Alexandra Frison
Nathaly Jiminez 

Brandon Torres-Celis

Torgler Scholarship
Eppi White 

Crow Scholarship
Ida Bleu

Mariah Irons
Trinity Webber 

Bonniwell Scholarship
Phi Nguyen 
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OSAC Benson Scholarships are noted in underlined bold.

Disclaimer: The above scholarship information is a result of our “student self-
reporting system” and may not reflect all students’ financial awards in their entirety.
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